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1 Adam Mike adams901@comcast.net 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

2 Alagic Gorjan galagic@gmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

3 Alco Bonnie bonniealco@gmail.com 9/17/2023 Montage

4 Anderson Lance apdhoudini@gmail.com 9/17/2023 Montage

5 Andrews William waterskwert@yahoo.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

6 Arnold Judith Presto judyp@judyprestogroup.com 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

7 Azeff Marc mazeff@montcopa.org 9/17/2023 Montage

8 Badoud Joan mbcando@ptd.net 9/17/2023 Montage

9 Baker James Jwbaker@ptd.net 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

10 Balk Michael mike@lukasbalk.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

11 Ballek Susan susanballek148@gmail.com 7/15/2023 Spring Mt

12 Balog Balint bksa4@yahoo.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

13 Bannon Joseph jgbannon49@gmail.com 9/17/2023 Montage

14 Barker Philip sunsetvall@gmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

15 Beckett Elizabeth beckettfamily4@verizon.net 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

16 Beckett Thomas tkbeckett@gmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

17 Bennett Joseph joe@bennettfamilyproperties.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

18 Bensel Cynthia cbensel@msn.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

19 Bensel Richard cbensel@comcast.net 9/10/2023 Roundtop

20 Berg Jeffrey jeffreyberg@comcast.net 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

21 Berndt Fred fred.berndt@gmail.com 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

22 Bloxsome Charles bloxsomec@yahoo.com 9/17/2023 Montage

23 Bluff Bob bluff@ptd.net 9/17/2023 Montage

24 Bock William worshipguitar1@gmail.com 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

25 Boernert Wolfgang wolfgang@boernert.com 7/15/2023 Spring Mt

26 Bogler William luvtoski53@gmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

27 Bovell Edward ed.bovell@gmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

28 Bravo Alex abravo@oas.org 9/10/2023 Roundtop

29 Budney Joseph skibum257@comcast.net 9/17/2023 Montage

30 Bulzoni Vincent vmb428@netzero.net 9/17/2023 Montage

31 Bychkov Vladimir bychkov@gmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

32 Caputo Frank caputo4@comcast.net 9/17/2023 Montage

33 Carlson Robert bobc44@ptd.net 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

34 Carosella Robin robincarosella@me.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

35 Carroll Elizabeth carrollea@verizon.net 9/10/2023 Roundtop

36 Casale Frank fcasale@att.net 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

37 Catalano Ariel acatalan0@hotmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

38 Catranis Theodore tedcatranis@gmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

39 Chermak Chris cchermak228@gmail.com 9/17/2023 Montage

40 Cissne-Pawlson Gloria skibum1220@yahoo.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

41 Colquhoun Kim kminnucci@gmail.com 9/17/2023 Montage

42 Colquhoun Neil Ncolquhoun@yahoo.com 9/17/2023 Montage

43 Conroy Vincent vconroy@som.umaryland.edu 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

44 Cook Aaron aaron.cook@maryland.gov 9/10/2023 Roundtop

45 Cook Noah noah.cook@gmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

46 Crawford Bruce bgc42169@gmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt
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47 Croasdale Bennett bennettcroasdale@gmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

48 Dalrymple Ruth ra2jcd@hotmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

49 Daltroff Terence skimedic334@hotmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

50 D'Ambrosio Nancy nancyjfsp@aol.com 9/17/2023 Montage

51 Davis Thomas tomdavis717@gmail.com 9/17/2023 Montage

52 Detwiler Jeffrey nsp7919@verizon.net 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

53 Dodge Danielle drdodge061889@gmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

54 Dodge Michael m.dodge@comcast.net 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

55 Doremus John fritz325@gmail.com 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

56 Duerr Robert bob@bduerr.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

57 Ehrlich David david@ehrlichfamily.us 9/10/2023 Roundtop

58 Erno Carol cernorn@aol.com 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

59 Evans Rob revans@precisionsmhvac.com 9/17/2023 Montage

60 Evraets Robert bobevraets@yahoo.com 9/17/2023 Montage

61 Falvey Francis ffalvey6030@gmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

62 Fanny Riddick riddick322@yahoo.com 9/17/2023 Montage

63 Farrell Lexi snowsurfer9896@gmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

64 Fassett Sean seanfass@optonline.net 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

65 Feeney James eqbex1@gmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

66 Ferretti Daniel Djf6@pct.edu 9/10/2023 Roundtop

67 Fidiam Robert bfidiam@comcast.net 9/17/2023 Montage

68 Fitch Michael fire22fitzy@gmail.com 9/17/2023 Montage

69 Fitts Thomas tfitts8@gmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

70 Fortuner Alan amfort@nep.net 9/17/2023 Montage

71 Foster John jfosterski90@gmail.com 9/17/2023 Montage

72 France Michael m.e.france87@gmail.com 9/17/2023 Montage

73 Fraser Christopher ChrisFraser@sprintmail.com 7/15/2023 Spring Mt

74 Friedel Sharon nspcert606@gmail.com 7/15/2023 Spring Mt

75 Gabrill Charles rgabrill@comcast.net 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

76 Gamboa Jennifer jennifer.gamboa@libertyskipatrol.org 9/10/2023 Roundtop

77 Gamboa Mario mario.gamboa@libertyskipatrol.org 9/10/2023 Roundtop

78 Gilmore Michael mggilmorern@gmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

79 Godofsky Mary mwgodofsky@gmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

80 Goldman Harry hgold.77@outlook.com 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

81 Gravel Robe gravel@ptd.net 9/17/2023 Montage

82 Hassman Larry rfd45@verizon.net 9/10/2023 Roundtop

83 Hittie Teena aarthittie@superpa.net 9/10/2023 Roundtop

84 Hladio Annette happymoonbeam@verizon.net 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

85 Holland Robert rholland@ptd.net 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

86 Hoxha Kristina hoxhak@aol.com 7/15/2023 Spring Mt

87 Iannamico Lisa lisaiannamico@aol.com 9/17/2023 Montage

88 Jacoby Craig mcjacoby@comcast.net 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

89 Jardine Inese inesej@comcast.net 9/17/2023 Montage

90 Johnson Gary gjohnson331@gmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

91 Joho Brian b_joho@hotmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

92 Jones Lawrence lj106@comcast.net 9/16/2023 Blue Mt
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93 Jones Linda lindalj2622@comcast.net 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

94 Jordan William cert169@frontier.com 9/17/2023 Montage

95 Kearns Mark mjkdds@comcast.net 9/10/2023 Roundtop

96 Kimmel Robert Reese@harborlite.net 7/15/2023 Spring Mt

97 Kmetz Ed ed.kmetz@gmail.com 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

98 Krakovich Anatoliy ankrak@hotmail.com 9/17/2023 Montage

99 Krichevsky Evan evank2@aol.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

100 Krynski Ed edsanj67@gmail.com 9/17/2023 Montage

101 Ksenich Mike mksenich@gmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

102 Landolfi Joe Josephmlandolfi@yahoo.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

103 Larioni Val VJL520@YAHOO.COM 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

104 Leavy Christopher leavy.chris@yahoo.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

105 Leukus Mark mleukus@gmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

106 Linder Leigh llinder@devereux.org 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

107 Lopez Shelly zepols124@gmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

108 Ludka Christine christinel245@yahoo.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

109 Macaluso Peter mactec@comcast.net 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

110 Mackachinas Mark mackachinas@yahoo.com 9/17/2023 Montage

111 Magagna David dcmsr57@gmail.com 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

112 Maley Brant skipatrol523@gmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

113 Manoway Dina dina.manoway@victaulic.com 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

114 Marchi Louis loumage@aol.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

115 Marett Thomas tmarett@comcast.net 9/17/2023 Montage

116 Marks David david@davidjmarks.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

117 Marks Jeffrey jamskifoot@verizon.net 9/17/2023 Montage

118 Mayberry Nancy nancy_mayberry@me.com 9/17/2023 Montage

119 Mazzoni, Jr. Joseph joe.mazzoni@gmail.com 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

120 Mazzoni, Sr. Joseph joesteam@verizon.net 9/17/2023 Montage

121 McNabb Len leonardcla@aol.com 9/17/2023 Montage

122 Meagher Kathryn K.Meagher@yahoo.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

123 Meagher Richard rickme@hotmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

124 Meeks William wmeeksjr@hotmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

125 Messina Rich RJAMJET@aol.com 7/15/2023 Spring Mt

126 Miller David davidnmiller2@gmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

127 Minnucci Charles chuckminnucci@hotmail.com 9/17/2023 Montage

128 Mohr Gregory greg@gmohr.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

129 Molnar Susie susie.molnar@verizon.net 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

130 Morgan Robert rskimorgan@gmail.com 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

131 Mosier Seth Seth.spartan@gmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

132 Mullany Curt curtmullany@gmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

133 Murdough Joshua aljamer@comcast.net 9/10/2023 Roundtop

134 Navarra April Aprilnavarra@verizon.net 9/17/2023 Montage

135 Nebzydoski Matthew manebzy@yahoo.com 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

136 Nicol Michele sinamon81@yahoo.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

137 Nightingale Jason jason.nightingale@libertyskipatrol.org 9/10/2023 Roundtop

138 Nimitz Ronald rlnsailor@comcast.net 9/10/2023 Roundtop
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139 Nordstrom Christopher chris@wickistone.com 9/17/2023 Montage

140 Nye Pete pnye1992@gmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

141 Olsen David g3arh3ad@gmail.com 9/17/2023 Montage

142 O'Rourke Danny dano@nep.net 9/17/2023 Montage

143 Ownes Terry 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

144 Pagotto Ronald rjp113@icloud.com 9/17/2023 Montage

145 Palaia Joesph jp19148@yahoo.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

146 Penny Dennis Dtpjr@comcast.net 9/10/2023 Roundtop

147 Pfisterer Joseph joepfist@yahoo.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

148 Piccotti-Fanny Charissa charissap77@gmail.com 9/17/2023 Montage

149 Pitt Alisa alisapitt@gmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

150 Rambo John jar50@dejazzd.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

151 Reed Debra loraxreed27@gmail.com 9/17/2023 Montage

152 Refice Donald drefice1951@gmail.com 9/17/2023 Montage

153 Ricci Michael mricci@michaeljricci.com 9/17/2023 Montage

154 Riggs Edward edriggs4@verizon.net 7/15/2023 Spring Mt

155 Rinker Jennifer jenniferdrinker@gmail.com 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

156 Rinker Mason drummer10@rcn.com 9/17/2023 Montage

157 Roughgarden Jeffrey jeffroughgarden@yahoo.com 9/17/2023 Montage

158 Ruby J. Rick jruby44@aol.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

159 Rutherford Flo sk8nski@comcast.net 7/15/2023 Spring Mt

160 Sachs William bsachs@fastmail.net 7/15/2023 Spring Mt

161 Sax Richard elk246@gmail.com 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

162 Scalise Lori ljscalise1@verizon.net 9/10/2023 Roundtop

163 Scalise Philip pascalise1@verizon.net 9/10/2023 Roundtop

164 Scallan Kevin scallan.kevin@gmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

165 Schiller Suzanne shoshtrvls@gmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

166 Segner Greg gsegner@yahoo.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

167 Senick John johnrsenick@gmail.com 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

168 Sessions Timothy timses57@gmail.com 9/17/2023 Montage

169 Shandler Rick NSP@shandler.net 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

170 Shanley Savannah savannah.m.shanley@gmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

171 Sheneman Robert rsheneman@princeton.edu 9/17/2023 Montage

172 Shipley Brigette brigatbreck@yahoo.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

173 Silar John johnsilar@aol.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

174 Silbermann Peter psilbermann@dejazzd.com 9/17/2023 Montage

175 Simon Robert bobsimon@ptd.net 9/17/2023 Montage

176 Smith David davidsmith17015@comcast.net 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

177 Snee David dsnee@mac.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

178 Snyder Eric kayaklegend@gmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

179 Snyder Richard snydlly@gmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

180 Sobolewski Steve sobobiker@aol.com 7/15/2023 Spring Mt

181 Spear Paul paulj.spear@gmail.com 9/17/2023 Montage

182 Stefandl Roland rstefandl@epolychem.com 9/17/2023 Montage

183 Striffler Bryce Bryce.Striffler@gmail.com 9/17/2023 Montage

184 Strobel Stephanie strobeleng@gmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt
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185 Susor Kathleen ksusor@gmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

186 Synnott Stephanee stephanee.synnott@gmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

187 Terry Cindy cterry61852@gmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

188 Thompson John jthompson00@comcast.net 7/15/2023 Spring Mt

189 Timpko Tiffany ttimpko@att.net 9/17/2023 Montage

190 Tine Ashley atine6@gmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

191 Turk Greg gturk1@verizon.net 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

192 Wagman Richard rwags1010@gmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

193 Washo Jerome jwasho@resourceem.com 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

194 Watts Brenton skikrazey@aol.com 7/15/2023 Spring Mt

195 Weiss David eyeski@rosslyneye.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

196 Whitpan Chris chris.whitpan@gmail.com 7/29/2023 Blue Mt

197 Williams Patrick pat.w.73@comcast.net 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

198 Winfield Georgina winfieldgang@gmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

199 Winson Lance hiker153@aol.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

200 Wise Mitchell skipatrol@shawneemt.com 9/17/2023 Montage

201 Witherington Jack jkjackw@gmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

202 Witherington Valerie valwither@gmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

203 Wolf John jwolf842@gmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

204 Wolfe Jonathan jwolfe2483@gmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

205 Woodruff Michael mbamikew@gmail.com 9/16/2023 Blue Mt

206 Wyckoff Jan janw@ptd.net 9/17/2023 Montage

207 Yanoviak John john.yanoviak@gmail.com 9/10/2023 Roundtop

208 York Linda ljyork@comcast.net 9/17/2023 Montage

209 Zercher Dennis dennis.zercher@nspepa.org 7/15/2023 Spring Mt


